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IDNR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BUREAU^ . GEO Coding"* Data EnT^'p^m

COUNTY (1) _g6_ WELL#_2iiLai__
LATITUDE l_ LONGITUDE SEQ# . LLACC (4)
TOF(2) BOT<2) BR TOP(12) _ BR EOT<12) ACC<5)
ELEVATION ACC (3) TOTAL DEPTH

TIE* RANGE E/W / SECTION qTRS DC
FT TO BR LOG TYPES (6) EXPOSURE TYPE (7)
SURFACE LITH (8) BASEMENT LITH (9)

ECON^VALUE-SYSTEM (lO-g) _-_ _-_ - - DRLR#(I1)

(13> (s) (13) (14) (feet) (feeO
STRATIGRAPHY LITHOLOGY PENETRATION CONTACT DEPTH TO DEPTH TO
S S G F If pri-sec-min CODE ACC. TOP

0±0^_q _h _
£ SL n. JL J* 'X. Q. U J__ _}_ _JLJ»CL —2.L.<£1
£3.JLLn LV.q_ ^ _i_ I _^^^_ _jron.

BOTTOM

-Z-JJL3 A X _ _J_ _JL _£!.£: _jCJT-0

XXJ-^-D Q.U1L _/_ J_ _51cla -L2-0-
JlO_ooj2 $ 2-- JL z Ala. _*-!£-

File: GEOCODE. JSR/23



MR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BUREAU ^-„. 'w-vw-w^w-i.^
uureau GEOLOGY & MINERAL RESOURCES

*^***^****^^«^^^°#^2i^^^^^TRYF0Rf1 "~ ^^
Columns Entry n^mrTCirrrC*T^TW**^^W*"WW*«
♦^♦•••^•♦♦•*#*i*«»#««»»»#^j;.i!;!»iY;i Values) record type i

01~01 = 1 RECORD TYPE

02-03 - U "~

ft* w a**04-09= 6/p . , LATITUDE (ddmmss)

COUNTY NUMBER (Table 1) 7 ^T

10-15 = (TV> /g' SI-" LONGITUDE (ddmmss)
16-16 » SEQUENCE NUMBER

17-17 = SYSTEM TOP CODE (Table 2)

1S~13 " SYSTEM BOT CODE (Table 2)

19-20 » TOTAL RECORDS FOR WELL

columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) prcnpn tvde- ^
*E!^!,hh,"T"hh'~^
Ul Ul - . 2 ... RECORD TYPE

°2,"?6..." BEDROCK TOP CODE (Table 3)

07-11 A BEDROCK BOT CODE (Table 3)

12*"12.,",,'..,. ALTITUDE ACCURACY CODE (Table 5)

13"*16 " $£? ALTITUDE (feet)
17~20 "...: 7/ 6 TOTAL DEPTH (feet)

Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPE 3

°1-01 - 3 RECORD TYPE

°2""02 = LATLON ACCURACY CODE (Table 6)

°'3r.?3. *:..:•.: : STRATIGRAPHIC DATA CODE (Table 7)

04-06 - g TIER NUMBER (065 - 100 )

07-09. * ...a RANGE NUM3ER ( 07E - 49W )

10-11 = • /3 SECTION NUMBER ( 01 - 36 )

12-15 = ^R ^ C"5 QUARTERS ..-..•< ABCD )
16-20 = •> lilQ 1 W-NUMEER



INR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BUREAU GEOLOGY & MINERAL RESOURCES

GEO CODING & DATA ENTRY FORM

Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPE 1

01-01 ~ 1 RECORD TYPE

02-03 = £^ COUNTY NUMBER (Table 1)
iQM/f ( <P /6€ACTW,

04-09 = Cf^s ^ , . LATITUDE (ddmmss)
a' Qo1 aa1

10-15= ^, //?/ <~7 // LONGITUDE (ddmmss)
flf /g' ^

16-16 = SEQUENCE NUMBER

17-17 = SYSTEM TOP CODE (Table 2)

12-13 = SYSTEM BOT CODE (Table 2)

19-20 = TOTAL RECORDS FOR WELL

Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPE 2

01-01 = 2 RECORD TYPE

BEDROCK TOP CODE (Table 3)

07-11 = BEDROCK BOT CODE (Table 3)

it-i^ = ALTITUDE ACCURACY CODE (Table 5)

13-16 = a r> Q ALTITUDE (feet)Hi
17-20 = TOTAL DEPTH (feet)

Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPE 3

01-01 = 3 RECORD TYPE

02-02 - LATLON ACCURACY CODE (Table 6)

03-03 = STRATIGRAPHIC DATA CODE (Table 7)

04-06 = q TIER NUMBER ( 065 - 100 )

07-09 = RANGE NUM3ER ( 07E - 49W )

10-11 = i-z. SECTION NUMBER ( 01 - 36 )

12-15 = -o • ,._ QUARTERS ( A B C D )
£> O C D

16-20 = W-NUMBER



-MR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BUREAU GEOLOGY Z, MINERAL RESOURCES

GEO CODING & DATA ENTRY FORM

Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYP- a

01-01 = 4 RECORD TYPE

02-04 ~ DEPTH TO BEDROCK (feet)

05 06 ~ LOG DATA TYPE CODE (Table 9)

07-07 - A EXPOSURE TYPE CODE (Table 10)

06-08 - SURFICIAL LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 11)

09 07 - BASEMENT LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 12)

10-10 *_ ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)

11-11 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 2)

X c — ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)

13-13 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)

x -4-—14 — ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)

15-15 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)

1 s-lo = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)

17-17 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)

15-20 = ,Cy WELLDRILLER 'S NUMBER (Table 17)

"*cT*umnT**Tt********w***********^^c.umns En.ry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPr -

5 RECORD TYPE01-01 =

02-06 = SSGFM STRATIGRAPHIC CODES (Table 3)

07-07 =
blank

03-03 = PRIMARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)

0=5-09 = SECONDARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)

10-10 =
MINOR LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)

11-11 = PENETRATION CODE (Table 15)

12-12 = CONTACT ACCURACY CODE (Table 16)

13-16 = DEPTH TO TOP OF INTERVAL (feet)

17-20 = DEPTO TO BOT OF INTERVAL (feet)



COUNTY <1) £t. WELL^ 1*911
LATITUDE •__ LOKCITUDE SEQ#_ ."LLACC (4) _
TOP(2) BOT<2) BR TOP(12)_ BR BOT(12) ACC(5)
ELEVATION ACC (3) _ TOTAL DEPTH
TXE* RANCE E/W / __ SECTION qTRS
FT TO BR log TYPES (8) _ __ EXPOSURE TYPE (V)
SURFACE LITH (8) BASEMENT LITH (9)
ECON VALUE-SYSTEM (lO-2) ______ ,

BA
DC

DRLR# (11)

S 3 GI r If prl-sec-mln CODE ACC. TOP BOTTO™
&±<y&j2 h _j_ j & _X6_CL

£2Ji2 A x _ _L _i £3.s: _Xj:j>

ACls>&D £ 2— "£. ^_ ^^ =|j£

File: GE0C0DE.JSR/23




